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A. AHAD HADAD CAROLINE

ALESSANDRINI STEFANO

ALESSIO LUISA

BAJ Gabriele

BARBATI GIULIA

BARELLI STEFANO

BECCALLI Chiara

BELLICH BARBARA

BELLOMO FRANCESCA

BENEDETTI EZIO

BIOLCHI SARA

BISIANI THOMAS

BOCCALON MARIANGELA

BOEM INGRID

BONIFACIO ALOIS

BOSCHELLE Manuela

BOSI Susanna

BOSSI FLEUR

BRANCATELLI GIOVANNA

BRANCATELLI GIUSEPPE

BRUN FRANCESCO

BUREL FABIO

BUSAN PIERPAOLO

CALABRETTI ANTONELLA

CALLIGARIS CHIARA



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Titolari di assegno di ricerca - Seggio n. 1 P.le Europa - S. Giovanni

CALLIGARIS RAFFAELLA

CANIATO MARCO

CARLINO DAVIDE

CEDDIA GABRIELLA

CESA MATTIA

CLEMENTE STEFANO

CLEVA SILVIA

COCCA MASSIMILIANO

CODAN BARBARA

CORICH LUCIA

CROSERA MATTEO

CUKRAS JANUSZ WIKTOR

CUMANI FRANCESCO

DALESSANDRI DOMENICO

DAPAS BARBARA

DAZZAN ENRICO

DEL FAVERO GIORGIA

DEL PUPPO NORMAN

DI DATO LUIGI

DI STAZIO MARIATERESA

EMILI ANDREA

FABBRO ALESSANDRA

FARRA ROSSELLA

FAVARO MAIKO

FERLUGA ALESSIO
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FERRARIO VALERIO

FONTANIVE LUCA

FRASSETTO ANDREA

FURLAN Michela

FURLANIS Linda

GELLINI GIULIANA

GERDOL MARCO

GIROTTO GIORGIA

GIUDICI FABIOLA

GUARNIERI GABRIELE

INFANTINO MARTA

KAUCIC MASSIMILIANO

LAURINI ERIK

LEVORATO STEFANO

LUCCHESE ENRICO

LUNARDON NICOLA

LUPIERI GUIDO

Makke Nour

MANFRIN CHIARA

MANGINI AGOSTINO MARCELLO

MANZI MADDALENA

MARANGONI TOMAS

MARDIROSSIAN MARIO

MARONE MATTEO

MARZANO FABIO CLAUDIO
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76 MASSI PAVAN ALESSANDRO

77 MAZZUCCO SARA

78 MEDEOSSI GIORGIO

79 MENINNO CLAUDIO

80 MININEL STEFANO

81 MOCNIK ARIANNA

82 MOIMAS SILVIA

83 MONACO PAOLA

84 MONTENEGRO MARIA EUGENIA

85 MONTINI TIZIANO

86 MORGUT MITJA

87 MORO LORENZO

88 MOTTICA MICHELA

89 MURONI ALESSANDRO FRANCO

90 NASCIMBENE JURI

91 OLMOS ASAR Jimena Anah

92 OSTRIC ADRIAN

93 PANENI Maria Silvia

94 PANGOS MARTINA

95 PEGORARO SILVIA

96 PELIN MARCO

97 PENAS SANJUAN ANTONIO

98 PERESAN ANTONELLA

99 PERINETTI GIUSEPPE

100 PETRONIO ANDREA
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101 PILLON SIMONE

102 PIOVESANA ANNA

103 PITTAO ELENA

104 PLANELLES MIRA Susana

105 POSOCCO PAOLA

106 PRESOTTO VALENTINA

107 PROTOPSALTI IOANNA

108 RAINIS GIULIA

109 RAMPINO ANTONIO

110 RANUT PAOLA

111 RICCAMBONI RODOLFO

112 ROCCO GIUSEPPE

113 ROMAN FEDERICO

114 RUSICH ANDREA

115 RUSTIGHI ISABELLA

116 SALERA ANTONIO

117 SANNINI GIANCARLO

118 SARTORIS BARBARA

119 SBRIZZAI GIULIO

120 SCHILLANI GIULIA

121 SIEGA PATRIZIA

122 SINCICH EVA

123 SLEJKO FRANCESCA FEDERICA

124 STANIG EVA

125 STECCO GABRIELLA
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126 STELLA SABRINA

127 STIVAL CARLO ANTONIO

128 SYRGIANNIS ZOIS
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129 TOTH RADOVAN

130 TRAVAN Andrea

131 TREU FRANCESCO

132 TREVISAN ELISA

133 URPIS ORNELLA

134 VALERI EVA

135 VENUDO ADRIANO

136 VERRI MARKO

137 VIDONI GABRIELE

138 VITA FRANCESCA

139 VITANZA ROSA

140 VLACHOULI CHRISTINA

141 ZANETTI MICHELANGELO

142 ZAVAGNO ENRICO

143 ZENNARO CRISTINA

144 ZGRABLIC GORAN

145 ZULIANI NICOLA



